Franklin County Fiscal Court

321 West Main Street
Frankfort, KY 40601

EXECUTIVE ORDER Huston Wells
Setting Meeting Schedule for 2020 Franklin County Judge/Executive
REVISED: February 10, 2020

I, being the Franklin County Judge/Executive, do hereby revise the 2020 Franklin County Fiscal
Court Meeting Schedule as listed below. Work sessions will be immediately followed by regular
(voting) meeting.

Friday, February 21 9:00 a.m.

Monday, March 16
Fhursday; Mareh12 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 26 5:00 p.m.
Friday, April 17 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, April 30 5:00 p.m.
Friday, May 15 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 28 5:00 p.m.
Friday, June 19 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 30 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, July 16 5:00 p.m.
Friday, August 7 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, August 27 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 15 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, October 1 5:00 p.m..
Friday, October 23 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, November 12 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 3 5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
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